Date : 10/16/2014

Contract Name

[Near West Sanitary Sewer Relocation Assessment Districl - | Change Order Mo, CO3
2014 : Contract No. 7778
Project No. 53W1588

Change. Order Profect No, ]

Change Order Description
: Tapped private storm lines into 5-6 and S-8A. Both lines Account Numbers for this Changs Order:

were for 222 E. Lakelawn; The owner signed a wavier of ESTME8276-810281-00-53W01588 .
Assessment for the work. An: existing private storm sewer ) - i :
ran through:the Jocation of SASHS, and had to be removed
Land ralaid - )

Contractor RG HUSTOMN COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, Wl 53527

Youare authorized and directed to make the followlhg: changes in this contract:

Heem No. |Description . Est. Qty Unit Uik Price NIB. [ Total
Privats Stomm Sewer Tap o 200 | Fach ‘ 700.00 /J 1,400.00
0.0¢
Install 8" Private Stomi Ire Conflict wiSAS#5 | 28.00 Linear Feet . 30,00 : N 840.00
: 0.00
0.00
.00
.00
Net Change Order 2,240.00
The Original Condract Total 482,811.00
Sum of previous Change Orders ‘ 48342 .45
The new Contract Sum including this Change Onder will be ) : 534,493.45
This Confract is a; ) I Calendar Days {7~ Working Days Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 80 ‘ July 24, 2014
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change onders 4
Coniract Time/Completion Date prior to this change arder 64 July 24, 2014
Additional day(s}).as a result of this Change Order : Lo
_1Coniract time/oompletion date as a result of this change order 84 July 24, 2014

* dark if‘negsﬁate -bid: (B) unit price

Conﬁ’asﬁér’s Accepta
By f T

Title %7.?.4‘”:1' Jert Maﬁgﬁ;{ a
Date (o =ix— 1Y

City's Approvs| (see reverse side for instructions} Date

Construction Inspector: Q,,.j M (=] / ae./ [‘4 .
Canstruction Supervisor : ] gjb P M IS / 29 / 20 l"/
: - & : 7 7 g

Engineer £ /
[zl =

Board of Ptiblic Works

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien




